
Lane (9-3,8-3 SIAC) -vs- Tuskegee (8-5,8-4 SIAC)
01/10/26 at James Center Arena, Tuskegee, AL

 
 

 
 
Lane 67

Tuskegee 52

Date: 01/10/26
Time: 3:00 PM
Attendance: 124
Site: James Center Arena, Tuskegee, AL
Referees: Andrea Butler, Shereka Brown, Jarvis Jester

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Lane 12 16 16 23 67
Tuskegee 15 13 11 13 52

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Bernstine,Dyani * 32 5-11 0-0 8-10 0-3 3 2 6 7 0 7 18
02 Rowe,Alexis * 34 4-7 0-0 5-8 4-3 7 3 1 0 0 4 13
10 Lain,Lauren * 29 5-14 0-0 1-2 3-4 7 2 1 2 1 0 11
21 Piggee,Kameria * 23 4-5 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 4 0 1 0 2 9
22 Brown,Europe * 24 3-7 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 2 0 0 7
15 Thomas,Madison 15 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4
03 Washum,Kamil 9 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3
11 Wright,Jeurnei 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
01 Okoli,Maureen 10 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
23 Brown,Jahniya 9 0-4 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
12 Bell,Kylah 7 0-1 0-0 0-2 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0
25 Evans,Ceriah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
35 Benjamin,Queen 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-58 2-5 15-23 15-21 36 19 9 22 2 16 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-13   30.77% 0-2   0.00% 4-6   66.67%
2nd Quarter 7-16   43.75% 0-0   0.00% 2-3   66.67%
3rd Quarter 5-15   33.33% 0-0   0.00% 6-8   75.00%
4th Quarter 9-14   64.29% 2-3   66.67% 3-6   50.00%
Total 25-58   43.1% 2-5   40.0% 15-23   65.2%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 18
Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 22 Bench Points: 9 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Durrell,Arianna * 38 4-11 2-4 7-7 1-2 3 3 0 3 1 2 17
22 Mackin,Shemaiah * 38 1-5 0-0 9-10 3-9 12 2 0 2 0 1 11
10 Mitchell,Kae'la * 29 3-10 0-0 1-4 0-0 0 4 3 6 0 3 7
11 Kimble,AIyonna * 15 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 1 0 4
24 McKinley,Brooklyn * 31 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 9 0 2 2
04 Robinson,Tenea 18 2-4 0-1 2-4 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6
14 Perry,Erin 27 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 4 1 3 0 1 5
23 Duranham,Aaliyah 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
00 Bullard,Jayden 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals - 200 15-39 2-6 20-27 6-22 28 18 8 30 2 12 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-11   36.36% 0-0   0.00% 7-8   87.50%
2nd Quarter 5-10   50.00% 2-3   66.67% 1-2   50.00%
3rd Quarter 1-9   11.11% 0-3   0.00% 9-10   90.00%
4th Quarter 5-9   55.56% 0-0   0.00% 3-7   42.86%
Total 15-39   38.5% 2-6   33.3% 20-27   74.1%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 18 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 11 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Lane Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Tuskegee
09:46 FOUL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:46 1-0 V 1
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:46 2-0 V 2

09:17 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
BLOCK  by LAIN,LAUREN 09:17
REBOUND DEF by LAIN,LAUREN --

09:03 FOUL  by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:03 3-0 V 3
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:03 4-0 V 4

08:55 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
STEAL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 08:55
GOOD JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN 08:43 6-0 V 6
ASSIST  by BERNSTINE,DYANI --

08:42 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:42

08:19 6-2 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,KAE'LA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 07:48

07:48 STEAL  by DURRELL,ARIANNA
07:45 TURNOVER  by DURRELL,ARIANNA

STEAL  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 07:45
GOOD LAYUP by PIGGEE,KAMERIA(in the paint) 07:41 8-2 V 6
ASSIST  by BERNSTINE,DYANI --

07:20 8-4 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by KIMBLE,AIYONNA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

MISS JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN 07:05
-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

FOUL  by LAIN,LAUREN 06:58
SUB OUT by LAIN,LAUREN 06:58
SUB IN by THOMAS,MADISON 06:58

06:58 8-5 V 3 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(fastbreak)
06:58 8-6 V 2 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by THOMAS,MADISON 06:49
-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

FOUL  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 06:30
SUB OUT by ROWE,ALEXIS 06:30
SUB OUT by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 06:30
SUB OUT by BROWN,EUROPE 06:30
SUB IN by BELL,KYLAH 06:30
SUB IN by BROWN,JAHNIYA 06:30
SUB IN by BENJAMIN,QUEEN 06:30

06:30 8-7 V 1 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA
06:30 8-8 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA

SUB OUT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 06:30
SUB IN by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 06:30
TURNOVER  by THOMAS,MADISON 06:20

06:20 STEAL  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
06:14 MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,KAE'LA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
06:07 MISS LAYUP by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,JAHNIYA --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JAHNIYA 05:54
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
FOUL  by BENJAMIN,QUEEN 05:44
TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,QUEEN 05:44
SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,QUEEN 05:44
SUB IN by EVANS,CERIAH 05:44

05:35 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
STEAL  by THOMAS,MADISON 05:35



TURNOVER  by THOMAS,MADISON 05:29
05:29 STEAL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

05:19 8-10 H 2
GOOD LAYUP by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
MISS LAYUP by BELL,KYLAH(in the paint) 05:14

05:14 BLOCK  by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

05:14 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
05:14 SUB OUT by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
05:14 SUB IN by ROBINSON,TENEA
05:14 SUB IN by PERRY,ERIN

FOUL  by EVANS,CERIAH 05:08
TURNOVER  by EVANS,CERIAH 05:08
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 05:08
SUB OUT by BROWN,JAHNIYA 05:08
SUB OUT by EVANS,CERIAH 05:08
SUB IN by ROWE,ALEXIS 05:08
SUB IN by BERNSTINE,DYANI 05:08
SUB IN by BROWN,EUROPE 05:08

04:45 TURNOVER  by DURRELL,ARIANNA
STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 04:45
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 04:28

04:28 STEAL  by PERRY,ERIN
04:04 MISS LAYUP by PERRY,ERIN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
FOUL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 03:59
SUB OUT by BELL,KYLAH 03:59
SUB IN by OKOLI,MAUREEN 03:59
SUB OUT by THOMAS,MADISON 03:59
SUB IN by WASHUM,KAMIL 03:59

03:58 MISS FT by PERRY,ERIN
03:58 8-11 H 3 GOOD FT by PERRY,ERIN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER  by TEAM 03:54

03:43 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
03:43 SUB OUT by DURRELL,ARIANNA
03:43 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

MISS LAYUP by OKOLI,MAUREEN(in the paint) 03:29
REBOUND OFF by ROWE,ALEXIS --
MISS TIPIN by ROWE,ALEXIS(in the paint) 03:21

-- REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,TENEA
03:11 MISS LAYUP by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROWE,ALEXIS --
TURNOVER  by BROWN,EUROPE 03:06

03:06 STEAL  by ROBINSON,TENEA
02:54 FOUL  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
02:54 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

SUB OUT by ROWE,ALEXIS 02:54
SUB IN by BELL,KYLAH 02:54
MISS LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(in the paint) 02:45
REBOUND OFF by BELL,KYLAH --

02:43 FOUL  by PERRY,ERIN
MISS FT by BELL,KYLAH 02:43
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by BELL,KYLAH 02:42

-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
02:19 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

SUB OUT by WASHUM,KAMIL 02:18
SUB IN by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 02:18
TURNOVER  by TEAM 02:11

01:55 MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,KAE'LA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BELL,KYLAH --



GOOD LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:48 10-11 H 1

01:41 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
01:41 SUB IN by DURRELL,ARIANNA
01:22 TURNOVER  by PERRY,ERIN

MISS JUMPER by BROWN,EUROPE 01:10
-- REBOUND DEF by DURRELL,ARIANNA

00:51 10-13 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by PERRY,ERIN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

MISS 3PTR by OKOLI,MAUREEN 00:38
-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

FOUL  by BELL,KYLAH 00:37
SUB OUT by BELL,KYLAH 00:37
SUB IN by THOMAS,MADISON 00:37

00:37 10-14 H 4 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
00:37 10-15 H 5 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

GOOD LAYUP by THOMAS,MADISON(in the paint) 00:21 12-15 H 3
00:05 MISS JUMPER by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN(in the paint)

BLOCK  by OKOLI,MAUREEN 00:05
REBOUND DEF by OKOLI,MAUREEN --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lane Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Tuskegee
10:00 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,TENEA
10:00 SUB IN by DURANHAM,AALIYAH

MISS LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(in the paint) 09:43
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by OKOLI,MAUREEN 09:43
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 09:43
SUB OUT by THOMAS,MADISON 09:43
SUB IN by ROWE,ALEXIS 09:43
SUB IN by LAIN,LAUREN 09:43
SUB IN by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 09:43
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:25

09:02 12-18 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by DURRELL,ARIANNA
-- ASSIST  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

MISS JUMPER by BERNSTINE,DYANI 08:38
REBOUND OFF by ROWE,ALEXIS --

08:26 FOUL  by DURANHAM,AALIYAH
SUB OUT by BROWN,EUROPE 08:26
SUB IN by WASHUM,KAMIL 08:26
MISS FT by LAIN,LAUREN 08:26
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by LAIN,LAUREN 08:26 13-18 H 5

08:17 TURNOVER  by DURANHAM,AALIYAH
GOOD JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN 07:57 15-18 H 3
ASSIST  by BERNSTINE,DYANI --

07:33 MISS JUMPER by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

07:30 SUB OUT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
07:30 SUB IN by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
07:28 15-21 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by DURRELL,ARIANNA

-- ASSIST  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
GOOD JUMPER by BERNSTINE,DYANI 07:10 17-21 H 4

06:49 TURNOVER  by DURANHAM,AALIYAH
STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 06:49
GOOD LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 06:45 19-21 H 2

06:45 FOUL  by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
06:45 SUB OUT by DURANHAM,AALIYAH



06:45 SUB IN by ROBINSON,TENEA
SUB OUT by WASHUM,KAMIL 06:45
SUB IN by THOMAS,MADISON 06:45
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI(fastbreak) 06:45 20-21 H 1
SUB OUT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 06:45
SUB IN by BROWN,JAHNIYA 06:45

06:20 TURNOVER  by PERRY,ERIN
STEAL  by BROWN,JAHNIYA 06:20
MISS JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN 06:10

-- REBOUND DEF by PERRY,ERIN
05:49 MISS LAYUP by DURRELL,ARIANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,MADISON --
GOOD LAYUP by ROWE,ALEXIS(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:43 22-21 V 1

05:15 TURNOVER  by PERRY,ERIN
05:15 SUB OUT by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
05:15 SUB OUT by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
05:15 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
05:15 SUB IN by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

SUB OUT by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 05:15
SUB IN by OKOLI,MAUREEN 05:15
MISS LAYUP by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 04:59
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,JAHNIYA --
MISS TIPIN by BROWN,JAHNIYA(in the paint) 04:54
REBOUND OFF by LAIN,LAUREN --
MISS TIPIN by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 04:53

-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
FOUL  by BROWN,JAHNIYA 04:40
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:40
SUB OUT by BROWN,JAHNIYA 04:40
SUB IN by BERNSTINE,DYANI 04:40

04:40 22-22 GOOD FT by ROBINSON,TENEA
04:40 MISS FT by ROBINSON,TENEA

REBOUND DEF by ROWE,ALEXIS --
TURNOVER  by OKOLI,MAUREEN 04:22

04:06 22-24 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by ROBINSON,TENEA
GOOD JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 03:57 24-24

03:49 TURNOVER  by TEAM
03:49 FOUL  by DURRELL,ARIANNA
03:45 FOUL  by DURRELL,ARIANNA

MISS JUMPER by ROWE,ALEXIS 03:29
REBOUND OFF by THOMAS,MADISON --
GOOD TIPIN by THOMAS,MADISON(in the paint) 03:22 26-24 V 2

03:03 TURNOVER  by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
SUB OUT by OKOLI,MAUREEN 03:02
SUB IN by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 03:02
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 02:47

02:27 MISS LAYUP by DURRELL,ARIANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by DURRELL,ARIANNA

02:23 MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,TENEA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:23
MISS JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 02:04

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
01:41 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 01:41
MISS LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(in the paint) 01:35

-- REBOUND DEF by PERRY,ERIN
01:27 26-26 GOOD JUMPER by DURRELL,ARIANNA(fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by ROWE,ALEXIS(in the paint) 01:03 28-26 V 2
00:49 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,MADISON --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 00:23



SUB OUT by THOMAS,MADISON 00:23
SUB IN by BROWN,EUROPE 00:23

00:04 28-28 GOOD LAYUP by PERRY,ERIN(in the paint)

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lane Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Tuskegee
10:00 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,TENEA
10:00 SUB OUT by PERRY,ERIN
10:00 SUB IN by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
10:00 SUB IN by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
09:54 TURNOVER  by DURRELL,ARIANNA

MISS JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 09:41
-- REBOUND DEF by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

09:36 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:32

09:14 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
REBOUND DEF by BERNSTINE,DYANI --
GOOD LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(in the paint) 09:05 30-28 V 2

08:55 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 08:55

08:54 FOUL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI(fastbreak) 08:52 31-28 V 3
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI(fastbreak) 08:51 32-28 V 4

08:40 MISS 3PTR by DURRELL,ARIANNA
REBOUND DEF by BERNSTINE,DYANI --
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,EUROPE(in the paint) 08:33
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,EUROPE --
TURNOVER  by BROWN,EUROPE 08:27

08:27 STEAL  by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
08:24 TURNOVER  by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

SUB OUT by BROWN,EUROPE 08:24
SUB IN by WASHUM,KAMIL 08:24

08:24 SUB OUT by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
08:24 SUB IN by ROBINSON,TENEA

TURNOVER  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 08:18
08:18 STEAL  by ROBINSON,TENEA

FOUL  by WASHUM,KAMIL 07:49
07:49 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
07:49 SUB OUT by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
07:49 SUB IN by PERRY,ERIN
07:49 SUB IN by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
07:49 32-29 V 3 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
07:49 32-30 V 2 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
07:34 FOUL  by PERRY,ERIN

MISS FT by ROWE,ALEXIS 07:34
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by ROWE,ALEXIS 07:34 33-30 V 3

07:20 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 07:20
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 07:16

07:16 STEAL  by DURRELL,ARIANNA
07:05 MISS LAYUP by DURRELL,ARIANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LAIN,LAUREN --
07:02 FOUL  by PERRY,ERIN
07:02 SUB OUT by PERRY,ERIN
07:02 SUB IN by KIMBLE,AIYONNA

GOOD LAYUP by PIGGEE,KAMERIA(in the paint) 06:42 35-30 V 5
06:30 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

STEAL  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 06:30
MISS LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(in the paint) 06:23



REBOUND OFF by ROWE,ALEXIS --
06:23 FOUL  by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
06:23 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:23
GOOD FT by ROWE,ALEXIS 06:23 36-30 V 6
GOOD FT by ROWE,ALEXIS 06:23 37-30 V 7

06:23 SUB OUT by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
06:23 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
06:15 TURNOVER  by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN 06:11
REBOUND OFF by LAIN,LAUREN --
MISS TIPIN by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 06:04
REBOUND OFF by ROWE,ALEXIS --
GOOD TIPIN by ROWE,ALEXIS(in the paint) 06:03 39-30 V 9

05:51 MISS JUMPER by DURRELL,ARIANNA
REBOUND DEF by LAIN,LAUREN --
TURNOVER  by LAIN,LAUREN 05:47

05:47 STEAL  by ROBINSON,TENEA
FOUL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 05:43

05:43 MISS FT by ROBINSON,TENEA(fastbreak)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:43 39-31 V 8 GOOD FT by ROBINSON,TENEA(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by LAIN,LAUREN 05:43
SUB OUT by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 05:43
SUB IN by OKOLI,MAUREEN 05:43
SUB IN by THOMAS,MADISON 05:43
SUB OUT by WASHUM,KAMIL 05:43
SUB IN by BROWN,EUROPE 05:43
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,EUROPE(in the paint) 05:26

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 04:57

04:57 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,TENEA
04:57 SUB IN by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

SUB OUT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 04:57
SUB IN by BROWN,JAHNIYA 04:57

04:56 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
STEAL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 04:56

04:52 FOUL  by DURRELL,ARIANNA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:52
MISS FT by ROWE,ALEXIS(fastbreak) 04:52
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by ROWE,ALEXIS(fastbreak) 04:52 40-31 V 9

04:31 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
STEAL  by THOMAS,MADISON 04:31
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,JAHNIYA(in the paint) 04:15

-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
FOUL  by BROWN,EUROPE 03:48

03:48 40-32 V 8 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA
03:48 40-33 V 7 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA

SUB OUT by BROWN,EUROPE 03:48
SUB IN by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 03:48
MISS LAYUP by WRIGHT,JEURNEI(in the paint) 03:31

03:31 BLOCK  by DURRELL,ARIANNA
-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

03:15 40-35 V 5 GOOD JUMPER by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

MISS LAYUP by THOMAS,MADISON(in the paint) 02:46
-- REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,AIYONNA

02:31 MISS 3PTR by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
-- REBOUND OFF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

02:26 MISS TIPIN by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROWE,ALEXIS --



GOOD JUMPER by WRIGHT,JEURNEI(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 02:22 42-35 V 7
ASSIST  by ROWE,ALEXIS --

01:59 TURNOVER  by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
SUB OUT by OKOLI,MAUREEN 01:56
SUB OUT by ROWE,ALEXIS 01:56
SUB OUT by THOMAS,MADISON 01:56
SUB OUT by BROWN,JAHNIYA 01:56
SUB IN by BERNSTINE,DYANI 01:56
SUB IN by LAIN,LAUREN 01:56
SUB IN by BELL,KYLAH 01:56
SUB IN by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 01:56
GOOD LAYUP by PIGGEE,KAMERIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:52 44-35 V 9
ASSIST  by LAIN,LAUREN --
FOUL  by BELL,KYLAH 01:27

01:27 SUB OUT by KIMBLE,AIYONNA
01:27 SUB IN by PERRY,ERIN
01:27 44-36 V 8 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
01:27 44-37 V 7 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

TURNOVER  by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 01:20
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,JEURNEI 01:20
SUB IN by BROWN,EUROPE 01:20
FOUL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 00:51

00:51 44-38 V 6 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA
00:51 44-39 V 5 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA

MISS LAYUP by PIGGEE,KAMERIA(in the paint) 00:34
-- REBOUND DEF by PERRY,ERIN

00:09 MISS 3PTR by DURRELL,ARIANNA
REBOUND DEF by PIGGEE,KAMERIA --
TURNOVER  by BELL,KYLAH 00:04

00:04 STEAL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
00:00 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,KAE'LA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Lane Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Tuskegee
SUB OUT by BELL,KYLAH 10:00
SUB IN by ROWE,ALEXIS 10:00

09:55 FOUL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
GOOD FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:55 45-39 V 6
MISS FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 09:55

-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
09:40 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

STEAL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 09:40
MISS LAYUP by ROWE,ALEXIS(in the paint) 09:34

-- REBOUND DEF by DURRELL,ARIANNA
FOUL  by LAIN,LAUREN 09:29

09:29 45-40 V 5 GOOD FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(fastbreak)
09:28 MISS FT by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by PIGGEE,KAMERIA --
GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,EUROPE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:24 47-40 V 7
ASSIST  by BERNSTINE,DYANI --

08:50 47-42 V 5 GOOD LAYUP by DURRELL,ARIANNA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

FOUL  by BROWN,EUROPE 08:49
SUB OUT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 08:49
SUB IN by THOMAS,MADISON 08:49

08:49 47-43 V 4 GOOD FT by DURRELL,ARIANNA
SUB OUT by BROWN,EUROPE 08:49



SUB IN by WASHUM,KAMIL 08:49
08:38 FOUL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

GOOD LAYUP by PIGGEE,KAMERIA(in the paint) 08:38 49-43 V 6
ASSIST  by WASHUM,KAMIL --

08:38 FOUL  by PERRY,ERIN
GOOD FT by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 08:38 50-43 V 7

08:21 50-45 V 5 GOOD LAYUP by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by PERRY,ERIN

GOOD 3PTR by WASHUM,KAMIL 08:05 53-45 V 8
FOUL  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 07:53
SUB OUT by THOMAS,MADISON 07:53
SUB IN by BERNSTINE,DYANI 07:53

07:31 MISS JUMPER by PERRY,ERIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BERNSTINE,DYANI --
GOOD JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:23 55-45 V 10
ASSIST  by BERNSTINE,DYANI --

06:51 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
06:51 SUB IN by ROBINSON,TENEA

SUB OUT by WASHUM,KAMIL 06:51
SUB IN by BROWN,EUROPE 06:51

06:47 MISS LAYUP by DURRELL,ARIANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

06:47 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by BERNSTINE,DYANI 06:22

-- REBOUND DEF by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
05:55 MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,TENEA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:45
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:45
GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,EUROPE(in the paint) 05:29 57-45 V 12
ASSIST  by BERNSTINE,DYANI --

05:14 57-47 V 10 GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,TENEA(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 05:02 59-47 V 12

04:44 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
STEAL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 04:44
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,EUROPE(in the paint) 04:36

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 04:36

04:18 SUB OUT by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
04:18 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
04:16 59-49 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by MITCHELL,KAE'LA

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,EUROPE 03:52 62-49 V 13
03:51 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
03:51 SUB IN by BULLARD,JAYDEN
03:51 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,TENEA
03:31 TURNOVER  by BULLARD,JAYDEN

STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 03:31
GOOD LAYUP by ROWE,ALEXIS(in the paint) 03:11 64-49 V 15
FOUL  by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 02:36

02:36 SUB OUT by BULLARD,JAYDEN
02:36 SUB IN by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

SUB OUT by PIGGEE,KAMERIA 02:36
SUB IN by BROWN,JAHNIYA 02:36

02:36 MISS FT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:36 MISS FT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,JAHNIYA --
TURNOVER  by LAIN,LAUREN 02:17

02:17 STEAL  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN
FOUL  by ROWE,ALEXIS 01:57

01:57 MISS FT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



01:55 64-50 V 14 GOOD FT by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
01:31 FOUL  by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH

GOOD FT by ROWE,ALEXIS 01:31 65-50 V 15
MISS FT by ROWE,ALEXIS 01:31

-- REBOUND DEF by PERRY,ERIN

01:20 65-52 V 13
GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,KAE'LA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,JAHNIYA 01:06
REBOUND OFF by LAIN,LAUREN --
MISS TIPIN by LAIN,LAUREN(in the paint) 00:59
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by BERNSTINE,DYANI(in the paint) 00:45 67-52 V 15

00:45 FOUL  by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
MISS FT by BERNSTINE,DYANI 00:45

-- REBOUND DEF by MACKIN,SHEMAIAH
00:21 TURNOVER  by MCKINLEY,BROOKLYN

STEAL  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 00:21
TURNOVER  by BERNSTINE,DYANI 00:17

00:17 STEAL  by MITCHELL,KAE'LA
00:14 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,KAE'LA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LAIN,LAUREN --


